Summary Results Report OFFICIAL FINAL

2025 Village of Vinton Runoff Election ELECTION DAY RESULTS

December 13, 2025 EL PASO COUNTY
TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,128

Ballots Cast - Total 68

Ballots Cast - Blank 1

Voter Turnout - Total 6.03%
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ELECTION DAY RESULTS
EL PASO COUNTY

Village of Vinton, Mayor
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Rachel Quintana

Juvencia Rios Ontiveros

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

39

28

67

68

VOTE %

58.21%
41.79%

100.00%
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