

STATISTICS

TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total	1,128
Ballots Cast - Total	68
Ballots Cast - Blank	1
Voter Turnout - Total	6.03%

Village of Vinton, Mayor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Rachel Quintana	39	58.21%
Juvencio Rios Ontiveros	28	41.79%
Total Votes Cast	67	100.00%
Oervotes	0	
Undervotes	1	
Contest Totals	68	